

સુદેશ ટીમ સ્ટીલ બિલ્ડિંગ ટીમ

For initials by Singh.

મોબાઇલ નંબર.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

સુદેશ ટીમ સ્ટીલ બિલ્ડિંગ ટીમ-ગ્રી સ્ટેડિયમ કમિટી

M. M. G. S. Y.

R. W. D. ટીમ બાઈલ
DIVISION

R. W. D. બિલ્ડિંગ
SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M. B. No. - 1141

sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
① Restoration of Rain cut.					
					Qty = 37.47 m ³
Vide T.M.B. P.No. - 34					
Cost @ Rs. 379.59/m ³					Rs. 14223.00
② Making up of Beams/Shoulder					
					Qty = 228.5 m ²
Vide T.M.B. P.No. - 34					
Cost @ Rs. 56.81/m ²					Rs. 12981.00
③ Maintenance of Road Signs.					
					Qty = 0.07 km
T.M.B. P.No. - 35					
Cost @ Rs. 1054.28/km					Rs. 78.00
④ Maintenance of 20cm and 1cm Stones.					
					Qty = 0.09 km
T.M.B. P.No. - 35					
Cost @ Rs. 607.63/km					Rs. 54.00
⑤ Cutting of branches of trees and Shrubs.					
					Qty = 2005.

Continuation

T.M.B. P.No. - 35

6) Main of 45 work (H.P. cutters)
 Vide T.N.B. Dty = 200
 Cost @ Rs. 11.028/each — Rs. 2206.00

37

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	Rs.	27936.00
cost @ Rs. 106.12/each				Rs.	212.00
⑦ Cutting of Shurbs from roadway					
			Dty = 600		
			T.N.B. P.No. = 35		
Cost @ Rs. 6.51/each				Rs.	29.00
⑧ Trimming of grass and weeds					
			Dty = 2.70 m ²		
			Vide T.N.B. P.No. = 35		
Cost @ Rs. 2.14/m ²				Rs.	6.00
				Rs.	27592.00
(+) Add 124 G.P.				Rs.	3311.00
(+) Add 11 L. class				Rs.	275.00
				Rs.	31179.00
(-) Less 0.50					
⑨ Whole washing of Road					
			Dty = 41.00 m ²		
			Vide T.N.B. P.No. = 35		
Cost @ Rs. 16.08/m ²				Rs.	678.00
				Rs.	30418.00
					1

Continuation

196127
7E

18.6.27

Attest

Executive Engineer
R.W.D Works Division
Benipatti